ACT POWER TAIWAN CO., LTD. +886-2-2559-5216
www.actpower.com.tw        Copyright ©  2023 ACT TAIWAN CO., LTD. All rights reserved
• SATA Revision 3.1
• SATA 1.5Gbps, 3Gbps, and 6Gbps Interface
• Flash Type: 3D TLC
• Up to 16pcs of BGA132/152 Flash
• Read up to 550 MB/s , Write up to 530 MB/s
• Active Mode: < 5,000 mW

Deliverables
1 Industrial SATA Solid State Drive Series
Ordering Information
Model Name Description Unit
ACP-S0001-240 Industrial SATA 240GB Solid State Drive 1
ACP-S0001-480 Industrial SATA 480GB Solid State Drive 1
ACP-S0001-960 Industrial SATA 960GB Solid State Drive 1
ACP-S0001-2T Industrial SATA 2TB Solid State Drive 1
ACP-S0001-4T Industrial SATA 4TB Solid State Drive 1
ACP-S0001-8T Industrial SATA 8TB Solid State Drive 1
ACP-S0001-16T Industrial SATA 16TB Solid State Drive 1
This datasheet is for informational purposes only and does not constitute professional advice, a contractual obligation, or a guarantee of any
kind. While efforts have been made to ensure accuracy, ACT POWER TAIWAN makes no representations or warranties, express or implied,
regarding its completeness or reliability. ACT POWER TAIWAN reserves the right to update, modify, or withdraw this document at any time
without prior notice. Users should verify the suitability of the product for their specific application through independent testing and validation.